AIP RKPC AD CHART 2-10
Republic of Korea 25 JUL 2024
JEJU/Intl

PRECISION APPROACH TERRAIN
CHART - ICAO RWY 07

DISTANCE AND HEIGHTS IN METERS

Distance form THR (m)

03 33 66 97 126 156 186

70

N
o

)

@

)

ﬁ

N
o

\
———————— N/ 4 i f E f ¥
| —— M M
_— N t % i E i ¥
E
(m)
20
— RDH:150m
15“:ZNormincl glide path 3.0°
ol

LLZ M FFM

ROAD

RIVER

60

50

)

40

o

30

20

-20

-20

-30

-40

-50

o
o

LEGEND
¥ ¢ APPROACH LIGHT
® * ANTENNA
[ LOCALIZER
s CONTOUR

CENTRE LINE PROFILE

DEVIATION AT LEAST £3 m
FROM CENTRE LINE PROFILE

HORIZONTAL SCALE

VERTICAL SCALE

CONTOURS AND HEIGHTS ARE RELATED TO ELEVATION OF RWY THR
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Change : Information of RDH(15.2 m — 15.0 m).
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